Kentucky Association of Healthcare Quality
2023 – 2024 Membership
	Member Last Name
	Member First Name
	E-mail Address

	Alexander
	Tammy
	tammy.alexander@stelizabeth.com

	Alvey
	Cynthia
	Cynthia.alvey@nortonhealthcare.org

	Barton
	Bill
	william.barton@uhsinc.com


	Bayless
	Tamara
	Tami.bayless@deaconess.com


	Beard
	Rochelle
	rbeard@kyha.com


	Berry
	Deanna
	deanna.berry@lpnt.net


	Brock
	Tawnya
	tawnya.brock@adventhealth.com


	Brown
	Jennifer
	jdbrown@uky.edu

	Buchanan
	Lacey
	Lacey.buchanan@uoflhealth.org

	Buzo
	Brandy
	bnbuzo@emhealth.org

	Calloway
	Missy
	Missy.calloway@owensborohealth.org

	Campbell
	Deborah
	dcampbell@kyha.com 

	Cashku
	Laura
	Laura.marsh@uky.edu

	Castelli-Bische
	Christina
	christina.castelli-bische@stelizabeth.com

	Clemons
	Brittany
	brittany.clemons@gchealthcarefoundation.org 

	Cobb
	Teresa 
	Teresa.cobb@bhsi.com

	Coppock
	Alan
	Alan.coppock@gmail.com

	Crisp
	Jessica
	Jessica.crisp@owensborohealth.org

	Davis 
	Carrie 
	Carrie.davis@bhsi.com

	Decker
	Michelle
	michelle.decker2@owensborohealth.org


	Engler
	Heather
	Heather.engler1984@yahoo.com


	Francis
	Amanda
	Amanda.francis@st-claire.org

	Franklin
	Karen
	cfranklin@kyha.com


	Freels
	Christopher
	cfreels@ochcares.com

	Gillim
	Laura
	laura.gillim@owensborohealth.org


	Griswell
	Karolyn
	Karolyn.griswell@bhsi.com

	Harned
	Mitsy
	Mitsykuhn@gmail.com


	Hart
	Scott
	Scott.hart@encompasshealth.com

	Hoenck
	Nena
	nena.hoenck@nortonhealthcare.org


	Hopson
	Lesa
	lesa.hopson@st-claire.org

	Ikerd
	Lori
	Lori.Ikerd@stelizabeth.com


	Kappeler
	Miranda
	Miranda.Kappeler@uhsinc.com


	Kennedy
	Rashonda
	rashonda.kennedy@bhsi.com


	Kincade
	Ashley
	akincade@hmhosp.org


	King
	Teresa
	Teresa.king@uky.edu



	Lewis
	Linda
	linda.lewis@commonspirit.org

	Luke
	Delores
	dluke@arh.org


	Magri
	Theresa
	tbmagri3@gmail.com


	Mattingly
	Heather
	Heather.mattingly@commonspirit.org


	McCarley
	Terry Lynn
	tmccarley@sunkentucky.com


	McClain
	Jill
	Jill.McClain@encompasshealth.com

	Miller
	Amanda
	amanda.miller536@commonspirit.org 

	Moncivaiz
	Denise
	dmoncivaiz@bgcarenav.org



	Napier

	Heather
	teresa.cobb@bhsi.com


	Naville
	Megan
	Megan.naville@nortonhealthcare.org

	Nix
	Diana
	diana.nix@astrazeneca.com


	Orr
	Barbara
	borr@sevencounties.org


	Phillips
	Bryttne
	Bryttne.phillips@deaconess.com


	Rankin
	Keith
	Keith.Rankin@uhsinc.com


	Robitaille
	Teresa
	trobitaille@lhhs.org


	Sallee
	Katie
	Katie.Sallee@uky.edu


	Schilling
	Shirley
	shirley.schilling@nortonhealthcare.org 

	Skimmerhorn
	V.J.
	vjskimmerhorn@trhosp.org

	Smith
	David
	david.smith@ky.gov 

	Smither
	Eugenia
	esmither@bgcarenav.org

	Snider
	Katie
	ksnider@hmhosp.org

	Solomon
	Kathryn
	ksolomon@murrayhospital.org

	Stafford
	Terry
	terry.alt@hotmail.com


	Stone
	Kathy
	kstone@sunkentucky.com


	Sutton
	Jenny
	Jenny.sutton-amr@uhsinc.com


	Swanson
	Paula
	paula.swanson@commonspirit.org


	Tumpak
	Robin
	robin.tumpak@commonspirit.org


	Walsh
	Danielle
	Danielle.walsh@uky.edu

	Wheeler
	Clark
	clark.wheeler@stelizabeth.com


	Williams
	Amber
	atca232@uky.edu


	Wilson
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Lerae
	Lerae.wilson@st-claire.org

	Worthy, MD
	David
	david.worthy@bhsi.com


 
